Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 07/10/2023

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13

#  Case Number

1 23-01248-5-PWM
2 23-01578-5-DMW
3 23-00715-5-PWM
4 23-01601-5-PWM
5  23-01512-5-PWM
6 23-01595-5-DMW
7  23-01598-5-DMW
8 23-01621-5-DMW
9 23-01611-5-DMW
10 23-01613-5-DMW
11 23-01629-5-PWM
12 23-01558-5-DMW
13 23-01603-5-DMW
14  23-01623-5-PWM
15 23-01608-5-PWM
16 23-01486-5-PWM
17 23-01596-5-DMW
18 23-01488-5-DMW
19 23-01489-5-DMW
20 23-01559-5-PWM
21 23-01616-5-PWM
22 23-01235-5-PWM
23  23-01526-5-DMW
24 23-01648-5-DMW
25 23-01542-5-PWM
26 23-01066-5-DMW

Debtor
Amecca Irene Perry

James S. Price
Wendy D. Price

Jacqueline Jones
Shannon Miriam Aris
Benjamin Burgess
Michael C. Coleman
Curtis Ray McCarter
Frederick L Hall

Carl Phillip Miller

Amber Rae Edwards
Jonathan Fredrick Hayden
Sybil Jean Cabell

Calvin Jackson

William Kirk Jennings
Michelle Virginia Watson
Joann Venable

Willie Thomas McGhee
Carissa Green McGhee

Angela Denise Crews
Thomas David LaMaster
Timothy Darrell Cooper
Tashia Shante Fuller

Mary Hutchinson Hargrove
Barbara Denise Nicholson

Henry Lee Clark Sr
Margaret Wimbush Clark

Nancy Faye Thompson

Tywana M. Donaldson

Attorney
H. Frank Allen

Derek R Caldwell

Calvin C. Craig Ill
Matthew A. Schmidt
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il
Benjamin Eric Lovell
Lindsay M. Parker
Douglas Q. Wickham
Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Melissa E. Swaby
Melissa E. Swaby
William G. Berggren
William G. Berggren
Koury L. Hicks

Koury L. Hicks

Koury L. Hicks

Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

Joshua Hillin

LOCATION:

Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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23-01485-5-DMW

23-01487-5-DMW

23-01494-5-PWM

23-01509-5-PWM

23-01556-5-DMW

23-01580-5-PWM

23-01532-5-PWM

23-01593-5-DMW

23-01619-5-DMW

23-01575-5-PWM

23-01528-5-DMW

23-01561-5-DMW

23-01588-5-PWM

23-01617-5-PWM

23-01643-5-DMW

23-01581-5-PWM

23-01537-5-PWM

23-01555-5-DMW

23-01565-5-DMW

23-01592-5-DMW

23-01641-5-PWM

23-01521-5-PWM

23-01523-5-PWM

23-01576-5-DMW

23-01590-5-PWM

23-01604-5-PWM

23-01645-5-DMW

23-01644-5-PWM

Jessica Lynn Leo

Mykal Kristan Murawski
Jaimie Lynn Murawski

David Lawrence Seeley
Frances Darlene Seeley

Juliette Lisek Struble
Karen Lynne Thornton
Abby Melissa Gwyn

Clement Ceclephus Gallop
Angela Louise Jeffries

Deborah Michelle Daniel

Randal Todd Schow
Cheryl Delight Tune Schow

Daniel McCoy Brandon
Christian Dayon Coleman
Sandra Rosetta Taylor Coleman
Sergio Alberto Montelongo
Demarcus Antonio Worthy

Peter Michael Keddell Sr.
Deborah Ruth Keddell

Brandon James Sapikowski
Robbin Christin Sapikowski

Kirk Morgan Wilt
Charlotte Christine Wilt

Marilyn McDougald Floyd
Shuzette Monique Rhodes

Corey Dewan Jeffreys
Courtney Danielle Jeffreys

Jose Victorino Perez Morales
Taylor Warren Keene

Azzi Lynn Sanders

Shareeka Godfrey

Charles Lamont Warren
Ruby Deloris Hardy

Cornell Levon Foreman

Alonzo Eugene Stanford
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Pro Se
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